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EXPERT INVITATIONAL PLAN 


PERSONAL INFORMATION

	Name
	 Stefanie Tignor
	Passport Number
	

	Affiliated Institution
	HUMU
	Current Position
	Head of Data Science
and Insights

	Phone No
	
	E-mail 
	



LECTURE PLAN

	Title
	Using Psychological Science to Increase Well-Being at Work

	Curriculum
	1.

2.

3.

4.





Please fill out this form and send it back to us. Thank you.
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